PORTWEST

T173 - PW3 Hi-Vis Women's 1/4 Zip

Sweatshirt

Collection: PW3

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 92% Polyester, 8% Elastane, 360g
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The PW3 1/4 Zip Sweatshirt is an ideal mid-layer, offering a blend of
design, warmth, and flexibility. Its quarter-zip and raglan sleeves are also
designed to improve freedom of movement.
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High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Features

Standards - Breathable, high-wicking, moisture management

ENISO 20471 Class 1 (Size XS)

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Size S UPWARDS) - Acti-Reach™ innovative one panel construction that increases arm and

torso mobility when reaching, turning and twisting.
- 1/4 length centre front zip for added comfort and versatility
- Thumb hole for secure fit
- 1 Zip back pocket
- Easy grip pullers attached to all zips
- Engineered with an active fit
- Raglan sleeves for a comfort fit
- Chin guard with internal storm flap provides extra comfort
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility

- 1 pocket for secure storage
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PORTWEST

T173 - PW3 Hi-Vis Women's 1/4 Zip Sweatshirt
Commodity Code: 6110309900

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
T173YBRXS
T173YBRS
T173YBRM

T173YBRL
T173YBRXL
T173YBRXXL
T173YBRXXXL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108444380
5036108444366
5036108444359
5036108444342
5036108444373
5036108444397
5036108444403

GTIN/DUN14

15036108931627
15036108931603
15036108931597
15036108931580
15036108931610
15036108931634
15036108931641
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