

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T173 - PW3 Hi-Vis Women's 1/4 Zip

Sweatshirt

Collection: PW3 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 92% Polyester, 8% Elastane, 360g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The PW3 1/4 Zip Sweatshirt is an ideal mid-layer, offering a blend of design, warmth, and flexibility. Its quarter-zip and raglan sleeves are also designed to improve freedom of movement.

PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 1 (Size XS) EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Size S UPWARDS)



Features

- Breathable, high-wicking, moisture management
- Acti-Reach[™] innovative one panel construction that increases arm and torso mobility when reaching, turning and twisting.
- 1/4 length centre front zip for added comfort and versatility
- Thumb hole for secure fit
- 1 Zip back pocket
- Easy grip pullers attached to all zips
- Engineered with an active fit
- Raglan sleeves for a comfort fit
- Chin guard with internal storm flap provides extra comfort
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- 1 pocket for secure storage



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T173 - PW3 Hi-Vis Women's 1/4 Zip Sweatshirt Commodity Code: 6110309900

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
T173YBRXS	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108444380	15036108931627
T173YBRS	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108444366	15036108931603
T173YBRM	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108444359	15036108931597
T173YBRL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108444342	15036108931580
T173YBRXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108444373	15036108931610
T173YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108444397	15036108931634
T173YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108444403	15036108931641